Storm White Naperville Tar Heels
Sycamore Wheaton Heat
Naperville Shockerz Glen Ellyn
game 1 Storm White Sycamore game 4 Naperville Tar Heels Wheaton Heat
game 2 Naperville Shockerz Sycamore game 5 Glen Ellyn Wheaton Heat
game 3 Storm White Naperville Shockerz game 6 Naperville Tar Heels Glen Ellyn
game 7 1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B
game 8 2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B
game 9 3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B
Haines MS Thompson MS
12:30 4thAgamel 4th A game 4

1:40 4th A game 2 4th A game 5
2:50 4th A game 3 4th A game 6

4:30 4th A game 8 4th A game 9
5:40 4th A game 7




Batavia Storm Black
Storm 3rd-Callaghan Jr. Rockets
Frankfort Warriors Fox Ridge
game 1 Batavia Storm-Callagahan game 4 Storm Black Jr. Rockets
game 2 Frankfort Warriors Storm-Callagahan game 5 Fox Ridge Jr. Rockets
game 3 Batavia Frankfort Warriors game 6 Storm Black Fox Ridge

game 7 1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B
game 8 2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B
game 9 3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B
East Main East Back

Wredling Wredling Aux

9:00
10:10
11:20
12:30

1:40

2:50



Frankfort Warriors Batavia Bulldogs
Naperviile Rockets-Red Naperville Rockets-Black
Wheatland Wizzards St. Charles Storm White
game 1 Frankfort Warriors Naperville Rockets Red game 4 Batavia Bulldogs Naperville Rockets Black
game 2 Wheatland Wizzards Naperville Rockets Red game 5  St. Charles Storm White  Naperville Rockets Black
game 3 Frankfort Warriors Wheatland Wizzars game 6  St. Charles Storm White  Batavia
game 7 1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B
game 8 2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B
game 9 3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B

St. Charles North HS
SCN 1 SCN 2 SCN3

12:30




Storm Black Storm Red
Oswego Lisle Dragons
Flint Tropics Shooting Stars
game 1 Storm Black Oswego game 4 Storm Red thd
game 2 Flint Tropics Oswego game 5 Shooting Stars thd
game 3 Storm Black Flint Tropics game 6 Shooting Stars Storm Red
game 7 1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B
game 8 2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B
game 9 3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B
9:00 9:30

10:10 10:40
11:20 11:50
1:00
2:10

6:20




6th Grade

Storm Black GE Green
GE Black Oswego Panthers
Irish Frankfort Warriors
game 1 Storm Black GE Black game 4 GE Green Oswego
game 2 Irish GE Black game 5 Frankfort Warriors Oswego
game 3 Storm Black Irish game 6 GE Green Frankfort
game 7 1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B
game 8 2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B
game 9 3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B
St. Charles East HS Wredling MS
East Main East Back Wredling  Wredling Aux
9:00
10:10
11:20
12:30

1:40




Loser game 10

G14 7:30 SCN 2

Loser/Winner Game 13 (loser 1)

winner game 10

7th B Boys

St. Charles North HS

G126:20 SCN 3

winner game 11

The Ballers
G112:30 SCN 1 winner Game 1
Redhawks
G2 4:00 SCN 3
loser game 2
Next Level

G105:10SCN 1

St. Charles Explosion

winner game 2

G6 5:10 SCN 2

loser game 3 G34:00 SCN 2 winner game 3
Batavia
Elmhurst

loser game 4 G4 12:30 SCN 2 winner game 4

loser game 11

Tri City Renegades

G13 6:20 SCN 2
loser game 1

winner game 6

G8 7:30 SCN 3

loser game 6

G96:20 SCN 1

loser game 7

G114:00 SCN 1 G75:10 SCN 3 winner game 7
Frankfort
loser game5 G5 12:30 SCN 3 winner game 5
Storm Black
St. Charles North HS
SCN 1 SCN 2 SCN 3
12:30 7B 1 7B 4 7B 5
: 8thB9 8thB 8

4:00 7B 11 7B 3 7B 2

5:10 7B10 7B 6 7B 7

6:20 7B 9 7B 13 7B 12

7:30 7B 14 7B 8




8th Boys B

Frankfort Warriors Oswego Future Panthers
Bartlett Storm Black
STC Lightning STC Wreds
game 1 Frankfort Bartlett game 4 Oswego Storm Black
game 2 STC Lightning Bartlett game 5 STC Wreds Storm Black
game 3 Frankfort STC Lightning game 6 STC Wreds Oswego
game 7 1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B
game 8 2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B
game 9 3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B

St. Charles North HS

SCN 1 SCN 2 SCN3 Haines MS
9:00 8th B game 1 9:00 8th B game 4
10:10 8th B game 2 10:10 8th B game 5
11:20 8th B game 3 11:20 8th B game 6
12:30
1:40

2:50 8th B game 9 8th B game 8 8th B game 7




rrankiortu
Warriors

wovwwLyusr us
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Panthers
214G

Lightening
STC Wreds



SCN 1 SCN 2
9:00
10:10
11:20
12:30 7B1
1:40
2:50
4:00

SCN3

5:10

6:20

7:30

East Main

Master Schedule March 15th Stormin to the Hoop

East Back

9:00
10:10
11:20
12:30

1:40

2:50
4:30

Haines

Wredling

Thompson

Wredling Aux






