	I	4th	Α		
1	Pool A Storm White Sycamore Naperville Shockerz			Pool B Naperville Tar Heels Wheaton Heat Glen Ellyn]
game 1 game 2 game 3	Storm White Naperville Shockerz Storm White game 7 game 8 game 9	Sycamore Sycamore Naperville Shockerz 1st Pool A ve 2nd Pool A ve 3rd Pool A ve	s 2nd Pool B	5 Glen Ellyn	Wheaton Heat Wheaton Heat Glen Ellyn
	12:30 1:40 2:50 4:30	Haines MS 4 th A game 1 4th A game 2 4th A game 3 4th A game 8 5:40	Thompson MS 4th A game 4 4th A game 5 4th A game 6 4th A game 9 4th A game 7		

		4th B				
	Pool A			Pool B		
	Batavia			Storm Black		
	Storm 3rd-Callaghan			Jr. Rockets		
	Frankfort Warriors			Fox Ridge		
game 1	Batavia	Storm-Callagahan	game 4	Storm Black	Jr. Rockets	
game 2	Frankfort Warriors	Storm-Callagahan	game 5	Fox Ridge	Jr. Rockets	
game 3	Batavia	Frankfort Warriors	game 6	Storm Black	Fox Ridge	
	game 7	1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B				
	game 8	2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B				
	game 9	3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B				

	East Main	East Back		Wredling	Wredling Aux
9:00	6th 1	6th 4	9:30	4B game 1	4B game 4
10:10	6th 2	6th 5	10:40	4B game 2	4B game 5
11:20	6th 3	6th 6	11:50	4B game 3	4B game 6
12:30	5th B 1	5th B 4	1:00	6th 8	6th 9
1:40	6th 7	4B game 9	2:10	5th B 2	5th B 5
2:50	4B game 8	4B game 7	3:20	5th B 3	5th B 6

		5th Boys A
	Pool A	
	Frankfort Warriors	
	Naperviile Rockets-Red	
	Wheatland Wizzards	
game 1	Frankfort Warriors	Naperville Rockets Red
game 2	Wheatland Wizzards	Naperville Rockets Red
game 3	Frankfort Warriors	Wheatland Wizzars
	game 7	1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B
	game 8	2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B
	game 9	3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B

Pool B

Batavia BulldogsNaperville Rockets-BlackSt. Charles Storm Whitegame 4Batavia Bulldogsgame 5St. Charles Storm Whitegame 6St. Charles Storm White

Naperville Rockets Black Naperville Rockets Black Batavia

St. Charles North HS

	SCN 1	SCN 2	SCN3
9:00	5th A game 1	5th A game 4	
10:10	5th A game 5	5th A game 2	
11:20	5th A game 3	5th A game 6	
12:30			
1:40	5th A game 7	5th A game 8	5th A game 9

		5tl	h Grade B		
1	Pool A			Pool B	
•	Storm Black			Storm Red	-
	Oswego			Lisle Dragons	
	Flint Tropics			Shooting Stars	
game 1	Storm Black	Oswego	game 4	Storm Red	tbd
game 2	Flint Tropics	Oswego	game 5	Shooting Stars	tbd
game 3	Storm Black	Flint Tropics	game 6	Shooting Stars	Storm Red
		game 7	1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B		
		game 8	2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B		
		game 9	3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B		
9:00	6th 1	6th 4	9:30	4B 1	4B 4
10:10	6th 2	6th 5	10:40	4B 2	4B 5
11:20	6th 3	6th 6	11:50	4B 3	4B 6
12:30	5th Boys game 1	5th Boys Game 4	1:00	6th 8	6th 9
1:40	6th 7	4B 9	2:10	5th Boys Game 2	5th Boys Game 5
2:50	4B 8	4B7			
4:00	5th Boys game 3	5th Boys 6			
5:10	5th Boys 8	5th Boys 9			
6:20	5th Boys 7]		

		6t	h Grade		I	
	Pool A Storm Black GE Black			Pool B GE Green Oswego Panthers	1	
game 1 game 2 game 3	Irish Storm Black Irish Storm Black game 7 game 8 game 9	2	ck game 5 Frankfort Warriors Oswego			
	-	es East HS			Wree	dling MS
	East Main	East Back			Wredling	Wredling Aux
9:00	6th game 1	6th game 4		9:30		
10:10	6th game 2	6th game 5		10:40		
11:20	6th game 3	6th game 6		11:50		
12:30				1:00	6th game 8	6th game 9
1:40	6th game 7			2:10		



	I	8tł	n Boys B		
	Pool A			Pool B	1
	Frankfort Warriors			Oswego Future Panthers	-
	Bartlett			Storm Black	
	STC Lightning			STC Wreds	
game 1	Frankfort	Bartlett	game 4	Oswego	Storm Black
game 2	STC Lightning	Bartlett	game 5	STC Wreds	Storm Black
game 3	Frankfort	STC Lightning	game 6	STC Wreds	Oswego
	game 7	1st Pool	A vs 1st Pool B		
	game 8	2nd Pool	A vs 2nd Pool B		
	game 9	3rd Pool	A vs 3rd Pool B		
		St. Charles North H	IS		
	SCN 1	SCN 2	SCN3		Haines MS
9:00			8th B game 1	9:00	8th B game 4
10:10			8th B game 2	10:10	8th B game 5
11:20			8th B game 3	11:20	8th B game 6
12:30					
1:40					

8th B game 9

2:50

8th B game 8

8th B game 7

Frankfort Warriors Ure Panthers SIC Lightening STC Wreds

Master Schedule March 15th Stormin to the Hoop

	SCN 1	SCN 2	SCN3	East Main	East Back
9:00	5th A 1	5th A 4	8th B 1	6th 1	6th 4
10:10	5th A 5	5th A 2	8th B 2	6th 2	6th 5
11:20	5th A 3	5th A 6	8th B 3	6th 3	6th 6
12:30	7B 1	7B 4	7B 3	5th Boys game 1	5th Boys Game 4
1:40	5th A 7	5th A 8	5th A 9	6th 7	4B 9
2:50	8th B 9	8th B 8	8th B 7	4B 8	4B7
4:00	7B2	7B5	7B 6	5th Boys 3	5th Boys 6
5:10	7B10	7B11	7B7	5th Boys 8	5th Boys 9
6:20	7B 9	7B13	7B 9	5th Boys 7	
7:30	7B 14	7B 12	7B 8		

_	Wredling	Wredling Aux
9:30	4B 1	4B 4
10:40	4B 2	4B 5
11:50	4B 3	4B 6
1:00	6th 8	6th 9
2:10	5th Boys Game 2	5th Boys Game 5

	Haines	Thompson
9:00	8th B 4	
10:10	8th B 5	
11:20	8th B 6	
12:30	4 th A 1	4th A 4
1:40	4th A 2	4th A 5
2:50	4th A 3	4th A 6
4:30	4th A 8	4th A 9
	5:40	4th A 9